ЭЛЕКТРОДВИГАТЕЛЬ АСИНХРОННЫЙ ТРЕХФАЗНЫЙ
ТИПА АИР СЕРИИ DRIVE
Паспорт
DRV.002.5
Основные сведения об изделии
Электродвигатель асинхронный трехфазный типа АИР серии
DRIVE товарного знака IEK (далее – двигатель). Двигатель с
 короткозамкнутым ротором предназначен для работы в составе различных

(hereinafter – the motor). The squirrel-cage motor is designed to operate as
part of various drives in continuous operation S1.
Legend of an order code of the product:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
DRV 132 – M A 2 – 11 – 0 – 30 10 – 2 – H
Column
№
Description Possible variants
1 The abbreviation for the motor range DRV – AIR DRIVE series IEK trademark
А – induction
I – uniform (INTERELECTRO)
R – relation of power and mounting dimensions
2 Numeral denoting the overall dimension
(height of the axis of rotation, mm)
056, 063, 071, 080, 090, 100, 112, 132,
160, 180, 200, 225, 250, 280, 315, 355
3 Letter denoting the mounting dimension along
the length of the column (item may not exist)
S, M, L
4 Letter denoting the mounting dimension along
the length of the stator core (item may not exist)
А, В, С
5 Number of poles 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12
6 Numeral denoting power in kW
(power values up to decimal point, integer)
XXX,XX
7 Numeral denoting power in kW
(power values after decimal point, integer)
XXX,XX
8 Numeral denoting the speed of rotation in rpm 07 – 750
10 – 1000
15 – 1500
30 – 3000
9 Numeral denoting the mounting version 10 – IM 1081, 1001
20 – IM 2081
30 – IM 3081, 3001
10 Numeral denoting the power supply
voltage (item may not exist)
1 – 220/380 V
2 – 380/660 V
11 Letter denoting sensors in windings
and bearings (item may not exist)
C – PTC in windings – PTC × 3
H – Pt100 in windings – Pt100 × 3
T – Pt1000 in windings – Pt1000 × 1
CH – PTC в обмотках – PTC
in windings – PTC × 3, Pt100
in bearings – Pt100 × 2
СT – PTC in windings – PTC × 3,
Pt1000 in bearings – Pt1000 × 2
HH – Pt100 in windings – Pt100 × 3
and in bearings – Pt100 × 2
TT – Pt1000 in windings – Pt1000 × 1
and in bearings – Pt1000 × 2
EN